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The menu of Ez Inn from Norfolk includes 74 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about
$15.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Ez Inn:
my girls drinking behind the bar are at the top. cool atmosphere, inviting and cool spot. | wasn't there in a busy
night, but | hear it's poppin. So next time I'll update this. read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair
accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about Ez Inn:
they do not review the people and the first time that | came, they started shooting at the club. all let me come
back with the police to get my $50 that | just spent before shooting and they said they were balloons how to run
people from a club over a ballon when I'm out and hear clearly shooting. my man said he saw the man with the
gun. they don't appreciate their lives here and 2 months a man was killed on the park... read more. If you're
desiring some zesty South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: tasty meals, roasted with fish,
seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on the menu, At the bar, you can unwind with a
freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Of course, the right drink to accompany a meal is
a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers you a comprehensive selection of scrumptious, regional alcoholic
beverages like beer or wine, And of course, you should also try the scrumptious burgers, with sides such as fries,
salads, or wedges offered.
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€z Inn Menu

Snacks Hot Ttalian Subs

FRIED MUSHROOMS $9.0 MEATBALL SUB $6.3
Starters & Salads lecarni

WINGS T-BONE STEAK $17.0
Rice Husk Sides & Stuff

VEGETABLE OF THE DAY $2.6 HOUSE SALAD SMALL $5.0
Tunch Steak Culs

CLUB SANDWICH $11.0 NY STRIP $20.0
ﬂ F (] ll. a .F F

FISH DINNER $13.0 LARGE SMOKED SAUSAGE $11.0
Chicken dishes Sandwiches and Platiers
CHICKEN TENDERS $8.5 CLAM STRIPS $11.0
Soft drinkis flsadors Steaks

JUICE $2.0 RIBEYE $20.0
Trench Tries Our slow-cootied ribs

CHEESE FRIES $5.0 FULL RACK OF RIBS $20.0
House Specials Bridgeport Speciallies

LARGE SHRIMP FRIES $13.5 MEAT LOAF $13.0

Featured Ttems

from The Pit Bbq

BBQ SANDWICH $8.5 BBQ PLATTER $13.0
[ ]

Bulk Ttems Ingredients Used

1/2 RACK OF RIBS $11.0 JUMBO SHRIMP $17.0
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Uncategorized

PHILLY CHEESE BURGER

Non alcoholic drinkis

BOTTLED WATER
RED BULL

Burgers
CHEESE BURGER
HAMBURGER STEAK

Tish dishes
FISH AND CHIPS
FISH SANDWICH

SHRIMP SALAD
SHRIMP FISH DINNER

Drinks
FOUNTAIN DRINKS
DRINKS

SMOTHERED PORK CHOPS
1/2 LB BONELESS WINGS

WINGS & STDES

1 LB BONELESS WINGS
2 LB BONELESS WINGS

$14.0

$1.0
$2.8

$8.3
$13.0

$10.0
$6.3

$11.0
$16.0

$1.5

$14.3
$11.8

$18.3
$31.0

These types of dishes are
being served

PORK CHOPS $14.0
BURGER $6.3
$6.25 Tunch Specials

FRIED PORK BURGER $6.3

$8 WEEKLY SPECIAL PORK CHOPS $8.0

Salads

‘f‘. HOUSE SALAD LARGE  $6.3
;i CHEF SALAD $10.0
b
»
Ry., ¥ GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD $11.0
Chicksen
HOT WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.5
CURRY CHICKEN $10.0
Starters
GYRO $6.3
SEAFOOD PLATTER $18.0
BEER BATTERED PICKLES $5.0
Side dishes
WISCONSIN CHEESE 4 o
%% CURDS '
RICE GRAVY $3.3
ONION RINGS $6.3

FRIES $4.3
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Sandwiches

CHICKEN PHILLY

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

NY HOT SAUSAGE ALL BEEF
HOUSE BLT

EZ BURGER

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

fippetizer

™ 16 LB BONELESS
WINGS

WASABI BALLS

$8.5
$8.5
$6.0
$6.0
$11.0
$6.3

$121.0

$9.0

50PC BONE-IN WINGS $63.8

25 LUMPIA

6 LUMPIA

CHEESE STICKS

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

8 LB BONELESS WINGS
SHRIMP BASKET

SHRIMP FRIES

24 WINGS BONE-IN FRIES
12 WINGS BONE-IN FRIES
6 PC BONE-IN FRIES

$24.5

$7.5

$9.0

$7.0
$63.8
$11.0
$17.0
$31.0
$18.3
$11.8

100 PC BONE-IN WINGS

$121.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-02:00
Tuesday 11:00-02:00
Wednesday 11:00-02:00
Thursday 11:00-02:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
Sunday 11:00-02:00
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