



https://menulist.menu 2727 Azalea Garden Rd, 23513, Norfolk, US, United States (+1)7573836287

\$15.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Ez Inn: my girls drinking behind the bar are at the top. cool atmosphere, inviting and cool spot. I wasn't there in a busy night, but I hear it's poppin. So next time I'll update this. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Ez Inn: they do not review the people and the first time that I came, they started shooting at the club. all let me come back with the police to get my \$50 that I just spent before shooting and they said they were balloons how to run people from a club over a ballon when I'm out and hear clearly shooting. my man said he saw the man with the gun. they don't appreciate their lives here and 2 months a man was killed on the park... <u>read more</u>. If you're desiring some <u>zesty South American cuisine</u>, you've come to the right place: tasty meals, roasted with **fish**, **seafood**, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on the menu, At the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Of course, the right drink to accompany a meal is a must; for this purpose, this **gastropub** offers you a comprehensive selection of scrumptious, regional alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, And of course, you should also try the scrumptious burgers, with sides such as fries, salads, or wedges offered.

Y	ATTEN
	10
The street	

Snacks		Hot Italian Subs	
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$9.0	MEATBALL SUB	\$6.3
Starters & Salads		Le carni	
WINGS		T-BONE STEAK	\$17.0
Rice Husk		Sides & Stuff	
VEGETABLE OF THE DAY	\$2.6	HOUSE SALAD SMALL	\$5.0
Lunch		Steak Cuts	
CLUB SANDWICH	\$11.0	NY STRIP	\$20.0
House specialties		Chippy	
FISH DINNER	\$13.0	LARGE SMOKED SAUSAGE	\$11.0
Chicken dishes		Sandwiches and Platter	જ
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.5	CLAM STRIPS	\$11.0
Soft drinks		Asador's Steaks	
JUICE	\$2.0	RIBEYE	\$20.0
French Fries		Our slow-cooked ribs	
CHEESE FRIES	\$5.0	FULL RACK OF RIBS	\$20.0
House Specials		<b>Bridgeport Specialties</b>	
LARGE SHRIMP FRIES	\$13.5	MEAT LOAF	\$13.0
Featured Items		From The Pit Bbq	
BBQ SANDWICH	\$8.5	BBQ PLATTER	\$13.0
Bulk Items		Ingredients Used	
1/2 RACK OF RIBS	\$11.0	JUMBO SHRIMP	\$17.0

1	
100	

Uncategorized		These types of dishes are
PHILLY CHEESE BURGER	\$14.0	being served
Al11-12-1-1-1		PORK CHOPS \$14.0
Non alcoholic drinks		BURGER \$6.3
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.0	
RED BULL	\$2.8	\$6.25 Lunch Specials
Rurgors		FRIED PORK BURGER \$6.3
Burgers		\$8 WEEKLY SPECIAL PORK CHOPS \$8.0
CHEESE BURGER	\$8.3	0 1 1
HAMBURGER STEAK	\$13.0	Salads
G.L dishar		HOUSE SALAD LARGE \$6.3
Fish dishes		CHEF SALAD \$10.0
FISH AND CHIPS	\$10.0	GRILLED CHICKEN \$11.0
FISH SANDWICH	\$6.3	SALAD
Seafood		Chicken
SHRIMP SALAD	\$11.0	HOT WINGS
SHRIMP FISH DINNER	\$16.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH \$8.5
		CURRY CHICKEN \$10.0
<b>Drinks</b>		
FOUNTAIN DRINKS	\$1.5	Starters
DRINKS		GYRO \$6.3
		SEAFOOD PLATTER \$18.0
Popular Items		BEER BATTERED PICKLES \$5.0
SMOTHERED PORK CHOPS	\$14.3	Cida dishas
1/2 LB BONELESS WINGS	\$11.8	Side dishes
AMAIC & SAME		WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS \$9.0
WINGS & SIDES		RICE GRAVY \$3.3
1 LB BONELESS WINGS	\$18.3	ONION RINGS \$6.3
2 LB BONELESS WINGS	\$31.0	FRIES \$4.3



### Sandwiches 100 PC BONE-IN WINGS \$121.0

CHICKEN PHILLY	\$8.5
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$8.5
NY HOT SAUSAGE ALL BEEF	\$6.0
HOUSE BLT	\$6.0
EZ BURGER	\$11.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.3

### **Appetizers**

	16 LB BONELESS WINGS	\$121.0
	WASABI BALLS	\$9.0
	50PC BONE-IN WINGS	\$63.8
25 LUMPIA		\$24.5
6 LUMPIA		\$7.5
CHEESE STICKS		\$9.0
CHILI CHEESE FRIES		\$7.0
8 LB BONELESS WINGS		\$63.8
SHRIMP BASKET		\$11.0
SHRIMP FRIES		\$17.0
24 WINGS BONE-IN FRIES		\$31.0
12 WINGS BONE-IN FRIES		\$18.3
6 PC BONE-IN FRIES		\$11.8



## Ez Inn

2727 Azalea Garden Rd, 23513, Norfolk, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-02:00 Tuesday 11:00-02:00 Wednesday 11:00-02:00 Thursday 11:00-02:00 Friday 11:00-02:00 Saturday 11:00-02:00 Sunday 11:00-02:00